MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 5

Subject B.A. Economics

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

1180007 2

1180012 1 2

1180033 2 3 4 5
2
2

1180037 1
1180045 1
1180046
1180047
1180053 2
1180056 1 2
1180059
1180062 2
1180064 2 4 6
1180065 2 6
1180069 6
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Subject Details

Macro Economics II

Indian Economy

Public Economics

Money and Modern Banking
Development Economics
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Fundamentals of Financial Accounting



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 5

Subject B.A. English Language & Literature

Candidate
Code

1180106
1180111
1180113
1180115
1180118
1180145
1180147
1180153
1180155

Passed Subjects
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Subject Details

Literary Criticism

Indian Literature in English

Film Studies

Linguistics and Phonetics

Post Colonial Literatures in English
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Operations Research



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 5

Subject B.A. English Language & Literature (Self Financing)

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

1180162
1180168 1
1180169
1180172
1180176
1180177
1180178
1180205
1180214 2
1180216 2 3 4
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Subject Details

Literary Criticism

Indian Literature in English

Film Studies

Linguistics and Phonetics

Post Colonial Literatures in English
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Human Resource Management



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 5

Subject  B.A. Journalism and Mass Communication (Career Related)

Cagdigate Passed Subjects

ode
1180306 1 2 : 6
1180326 I 3 4 > 6
1180327 1 > o
1180336 1 2 4 : o
1180337 I 3 4 > 6
1180338 1 ° o
1180339 1 : o

Subject Details

Malayalam Journalism

Mass Media Management

Media Laws and Ethics
Documentary Film

Human Health and Sex Education

AN N kAW N -

Practical: Video Project



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 5

Subject B.Sc. Botany
Candidate
Code
2180005
2180025
2180030
2180037
2180039
2180040 1
2180041
2180044 4
2180050 2 3 4

Passed Subjects
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Subject Details

1 Angiosperm Morphology, Systematic Botany, Economic Botany, Ethno
Botany and Pharmacognosy

Environmental Studies and Phytogeography

Cell Biology, Genetics and Evolutionary Biology
Food and Dairy Biotechnology

Practical I (Practicals of AUBO341 & AUBO441)
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MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 5

Subject  B.Sc. Mathematics

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
2180201 I 3 4 : °
2180203 ° ¢
2180208 I 3 + > °
2180219 I 3 4 > °
2180222 I 3 4 ° °
2180227 :
2180230 I 2 3 4 °
2180237 4 ° °
2180239 > °
2180252 3 4 : °
Subject Details
Real Analysis |
Complex Analysis I

Abstract Algebra - Group Theory

Differential Equations

Mathematics Software - LATEX & SageMath
Human Health and Sex Education
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MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 5

Subject  B.Sc. Physics

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

2180301 1 2 4 >
2180306 1 3 4
2180340 ! 4 >
2180341 1 3 4 >
2180343 1 3 4 5
2180344 ! 2 3 >
2180345 3 4 >
2180350 5

Subject Details

1 Methodology in Physics & Relativistic Mechanics

2 Quantum Mechanics

3 Electronics

4 Atomic and Molecular Physics

5 Operations Research



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 5

Subject  B.Sc. Zoology

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
2180415 2 3 4
2180418 4
2180425 4
2180427 3 4
2180438 4
Subject Details
1 Cell and Molecular Biology
2 Genetics and Biotechnology
3 Immunology and Microbiology
4 Film Appreciation



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Commiitted to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 5

Subject B.Sc. Botany and Biotechnology (Career Related)

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code
2160509 ! 2 3 > 6
Subject Details
1 Angiosperm Morphology and Systematic Botany
2 Economic Botany, Ethnobotany and Medicinal Botany
3 Recombinant DNA Technology
4 Plant Biotechnology
5 Animal Biotechnology
6

Human Resource Management



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 5

Subject B.Com.

Candidate

Passed Subjects
Code

3180020 2 4 5 6
3180022 1 2 4 5 6
3180028 4 5 6
3180029 2 3 4 5 6
3180031 4

3180037 4

3180052 4

3180053 1 3 4 5

3180054 2 3 4

3180055 1 2 4 5

3180060 3 4

3180068 ! 2 3 > 6
3180072 1 2 4 5 6

Subject Details

Fundamentals of Income tax
Cost Accounting

Marketing Management
Human Resource Management
Co-operative Legal System

AN N kAW N =

Practical: Web Designing & Production for Business



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 5

Subject B.Com.(Self Financing)
Candidate

Passed Subjects
Code

3180094 3 4
3180101 3 4
3180106 3 4 5
3180108 4 5
3180114 1 3 4 5
3180115 1 3 4 >
3180119 3 4 5
3180131 1 2 4 5
3180132 4
3180134 2 3 4 >
3180137 2 4 5
3180138 3 4 >
3180145 1 2 4 >
3180148 4

Subject Details

1 Fundamentals of Income tax

2 Cost Accounting

3 Marketing Management

4 Film Appreciation

5 Financial Services in India



MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE

Autonomous I Committed to Excellence in Higher Education since 1949

Re-accredited (Fourth Cycle) with A+ Grade by NAAC | DST-FIST College | NIRF 2020 - 48" Rank
UGC College with Potential for Excellence | UGC PARAMARSH Mentor College
(Affiliated to the University of Kerala)

Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester V UG Examinations January - 2021

Semester 5

Subject B.Com (Accounts & Audit) (Self Financing)

Candidate Passed Subjects
Code

3180215 4 5
3180217 1 3 4 5
3180223 1 2 4 5
3180226 2 5
3180236 5
3180237 4 5
3180238 1 3 4 5
3180242 ! 3 4
3180250 1 2 4 3
3180251 4

Subject Details

1 Banking Theory & Practice

2 Cost Accounting

3 Goods and Service Tax Laws
4 Auditing

5 Operations Research



	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	1
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

